6/14/25, 1:15 PM JoSAA

JoS/+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

-Counsellilng Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology Tiruchira
ppalli

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 117



6/14/25, 1:15 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information

Computer Science and
Engineering ( Artificial
Intelligence & Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering ( Artificial
Intelligence & Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering ( Artificial
Intelligence & Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering ( Artificial
Intelligence & Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering ( Artificial
Intelligence & Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering ( Artificial
Intelligence & Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering ( Artificial

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

7602

375

3243

5359

299

465

1764

18196

375

3993

9265

299

2622

2159

217



6/14/25, 1:15 PM

Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information

Intelligence & Data
Science) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4992

8366

543

3474

5794

6815

10691

389

732

24734

33768

543

4011

5796

9527

13155

389

732

37



6/14/25, 1:15 PM

Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1853

5963

563

3480

15553

36485

1193

1521

3354

7002

2299

3480

31337

41400

1193

1521

477



6/14/25, 1:15 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only
NCL (including

Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only

(including

Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

4505

6122

168

9572

12686

4898

3742

282

5169

6559

168

12132

15086

6701

7332

282

5/7



6/14/25, 1:15 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology
Tiruchirappalli

Electronics and
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (VLSI
Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

1869

4311

9352

4585

7595

406

2069

3046

4382

28063

5106

10573

406

5604

6/7



6/14/25, 1:15 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of = Electronics and Al ST Gender-Neutral 1271 2204
Information Communication
Technology Engineering (VLSI
Tiruchirappalli Design) (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

] RERS

= = Contro

Digital India

Poweer To Emponwar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 717



