

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rank	S
Round No	1
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology Tiruchira ppalli
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

↑Top

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7602	18196
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	375	375
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3243	3993
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5359	9265
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	299	299
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	465	2622
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1764	2159

*						
Technology Tiruchirappalli	Intelligence & Data Science) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4992	24734
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8366	33768
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	543	543
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3474	4011
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5794	5796
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6815	9527
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10691	13155
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	389	389
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	732	732

25, 1:15 PW			JOSAA			
Technology Tiruchirappalli	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1853	3354
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5963	7002
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	563	2299
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3480	3480
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15553	31337
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36485	41400
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1193	1193
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1521	1521

Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4505	5169
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6122	6559
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	168	168
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9572	12132
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12686	15086
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4898	6701
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3742	7332
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	282	282

Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1869	3046
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4311	4382
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9352	28063
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4585	5106
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7595	10573
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	406	406
Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2069	5604

Indian Institute of Information Technology Tiruchirappalli	Electronics and Communication Engineering (VLSI Design) (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1271	2204
	Technology)					

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





